## **Heights Pride Coloring Contest**

The contest is open to Columbia Heights residents and students at Columbia Heights daycares or schools only.

Entries are limited to one per person.

Forward your completed picture to

The City of Columbia Heights, Attn: Will Rottler 590 40th Ave NE, Columbia Heights, MN 55421.

## Entries must be delivered or postmarked by March 6, 2021.

A panel of judges from the Columbia Heights Centennial Committee will be judging the entries.

One winner will be selected from each of the five age groups: four and under, five to eight, nine to 12, 13 to 17, and 18 and up.

Each winner will receive a **\$30 gift card** to a Columbia Heights business or restaurant.

All winners will be notified by email or phone prior to the formal announcement taking place on March 15, 2021.

In addition, the Columbia Heights school or daycare with the most entries will be awarded a **\$500 check** from *Northeast Bank*, our coloring contest sponsor. If the number of entries is tied, the award will be split equally.

Name:	Age:
School or Daycare (if applicable):  Address:	
Phone Number: Email:	

## 2021 Columbia Heights Centennial Celebration

In honor of Columbia Heights' 100th Anniversary, there will be a variety of festivities throughout the year to celebrate.

The celebration began on July 21, 2020, and concludes on July 21, 2021.

For more information on the Columbia Heights Centennial, and for additional coloring pages, please visit: Heights100.com.

A special thank you goes out to our Centennial Coloring Contest Sponsor, Northeast Bank!



## HUSET PARK

